PUBLIC NOTICE
CITY OF MISSION VIEJO UNCLAIMED FUNDS

Pursuant to Government Code 50050-50057, the City of Mission Viejo publishes below its list of
unclaimed property that has been held by the City of Mission Viejo for at least three years. The funds
listed below shall become the property of the City of Mission Viejo on June 22, 2020, unless by that
date, a party of interest files an unclaimed funds form for refundable bonds and deposits, or an affidavit
form for outstanding checks with the City of Mission Viejo, Administrative Services Department, 200
Civic Center, Mission Viejo, CA 92691. These funds may be released to the payee listed below, their
heir, beneficiary, or duly appointed representative provided the required form has been completed with
the necessary information.

To obtain the required form or for more information regarding unclaimed funds, please contact
Kimberly Lashley in the Administrative Services department at (949) 470-8410.

Persons with unclaimed property on file for over three years:

Name Amount Source of Funds

4 S.T.E.L. Engineering 300.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
AD/S Companies 300.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Advanced Bionics 50.00 Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Ameriprise Financial 75.00 Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Angel's Pools, Inc. 750.00 Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Aquatic Technologies 500.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Aquatic Technologies 750.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Balanced Wealth Solutions 25.00 Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Block, Dorothy 40.00 Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Bradley Davidson 20.00 Outstanding Check (Animal Services Fund)
Brannen, Marizza 40.00 Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Bravo Sign & Design 300.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Cal Coast Roofing & Raingutters Inc 500.00 Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Calco Construction 500.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
California Pools 500.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Capistrano Pools 500.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Centro Familiar Cristiano 150.00 Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Choi, Rebecca 100.00 Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Chung, Thana 300.00 Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Dillingham, Emilie 100.00 Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Donco & Sons, Inc. 300.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
DSG Signs-Graphics, Inc. 300.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Dynamite Sign Group, Inc. 300.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Eittreim, Joani 50.00 Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Elite Sign Services 300.00 Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Fifth Element Ecco-Design, Inc. 500.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Greenearth Construction Inc 300.00 Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Griffin, Masako 75.00 Refundable Deposit (General Fund)

Higgins, Megan 750.00 Refundable Deposit (General Fund)



iE, Inc.

Infinity Pool & Spa, Inc.

Ivy Thai

Katherine Whittemore
Leake, Jennifer

Mariana Garman

Mayall, Bruce/Act! For America
McShane, Tracey
Millennium Construction
Miller, Brian

Mims, Michelle

New Sign Solution, Inc.

NLR Roofing

Oakbrook Landscape
Oliveira Pools, Inc.

P.S. Services Inc

Parker, Julie

Peterson, Brooke L.

Pools

Premier Pools and Spas
Presby, Kathy

Promotion Plus Sign Co., Inc.
Quickshot Construction
Raja, Khalid

Realty National So Cal
Requilman, Nona

RizMil Productions

RNF Signs, Inc.

SCSAG, Inc.

Serrano Corporate Solutions
Signs & Services Inc
Soroptimist Inter'l of Saddleback Valley
Soroptimist Inter'l of Saddleback Valley
South County Photo Club
Starfish Signs And Graphics, Inc.
Sunset Signs & Printing
Swan Pools

Troesh, Claire

Trulite Signs, Inc.

V-Corp Contracting

Visible Graphics

WESCO Signs, Inc.

Wheel & Tire Connection
Winger, Zach

Yang, Paul H.

500.00
750.00
300.00

25.00

40.00

63.73
150.00

50.00
500.00

50.00

50.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
300.00

40.00

10.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00

50.00

25.00
100.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
500.00
300.00

50.00

50.00
150.00
300.00
300.00
500.00
622.00
300.00
500.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Outstanding Check (General Fund)

Outstanding Check (Animal Services Fund)

Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)

Refundable Deposit (General Fund)

Outstanding Check (Animal Services Fund)

Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Refundable Bond (General Fund)



