PUBLIC NOTICE CITY OF MISSION VIEJO UNCLAIMED FUNDS

Pursuant to Government Code 50050-50057, the City of Mission Viejo publishes below its list of unclaimed property that has been held by the City of Mission Viejo for at least three years. The funds listed below shall become the property of the City of Mission Viejo on June 22, 2020, unless by that date, a party of interest files an unclaimed funds form for refundable bonds and deposits, or an affidavit form for outstanding checks with the City of Mission Viejo, Administrative Services Department, 200 Civic Center, Mission Viejo, CA 92691. These funds may be released to the payee listed below, their heir, beneficiary, or duly appointed representative provided the required form has been completed with the necessary information.

To obtain the required form or for more information regarding unclaimed funds, please contact Kimberly Lashley in the Administrative Services department at (949) 470-8410.

Persons with unclaimed property on file for over three years:

Name	Amount	Source of Funds
4 S.T.E.L. Engineering	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
AD/S Companies	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Advanced Bionics	50.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Ameriprise Financial	75.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Angel's Pools, Inc.	750.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Aquatic Technologies	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Aquatic Technologies	750.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Balanced Wealth Solutions	25.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Block, Dorothy	40.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Bradley Davidson	20.00	Outstanding Check (Animal Services Fund)
Brannen, Marizza	40.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Bravo Sign & Design	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Cal Coast Roofing & Raingutters Inc	500.00	Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Calco Construction	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
California Pools	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Capistrano Pools	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Centro Familiar Cristiano	150.00	Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Choi, Rebecca	100.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Chung, Thana	300.00	Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Dillingham, Emilie	100.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Donco & Sons, Inc.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
DSG Signs-Graphics, Inc.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Dynamite Sign Group, Inc.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Eittreim, Joani	50.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Elite Sign Services	300.00	Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Fifth Element Ecco-Design, Inc.	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Greenearth Construction Inc	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Griffin, Masako	75.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Higgins, Megan	750.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)

iE, Inc.	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Infinity Pool & Spa, Inc.	750.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Ivy Thai	300.00	Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Katherine Whittemore	25.00	Outstanding Check (Animal Services Fund)
Leake, Jennifer	40.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Mariana Garman	63.73	Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Mayall, Bruce/Act! For America	150.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
McShane, Tracey	50.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Millennium Construction	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Miller, Brian	50.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Mims, Michelle	50.00	Outstanding Check (Animal Services Fund)
New Sign Solution, Inc.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
NLR Roofing	500.00	Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Oakbrook Landscape	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Oliveira Pools, Inc.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
P.S. Services Inc	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Parker, Julie	40.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Peterson, Brooke L.	10.00	Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Pools	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Premier Pools and Spas	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Presby, Kathy	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Promotion Plus Sign Co., Inc.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Quickshot Construction	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Raja, Khalid	50.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Realty National So Cal	25.00	Outstanding Check (General Fund)
Requilman, Nona	100.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
RizMil Productions	900.00	Outstanding Check (General Fund)
RNF Signs, Inc.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
SCSAG, Inc.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Serrano Corporate Solutions	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Signs & Services Inc	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Soroptimist Inter'l of Saddleback Valley	50.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Soroptimist Inter'l of Saddleback Valley	50.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
South County Photo Club	150.00	Refundable Deposit (General Fund)
Starfish Signs And Graphics, Inc.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Sunset Signs & Printing	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Swan Pools	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Troesh, Claire	622.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Trulite Signs, Inc.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
V-Corp Contracting	500.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Visible Graphics	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
WESCO Signs, Inc.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Wheel & Tire Connection	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Winger, Zach	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)
Yang, Paul H.	300.00	Refundable Bond (General Fund)